Processor module,
1SAP130300R0271(PM573-ETH)
URL:https://www.sxplc.com/processor-
module-1sap130300r0271-pm573-eth
Product data sheet
Product ID: 1SAP130300R0271
Type Designation: PM573-ETH
EAN: 4016779712378
Catalog Description:
Processor module. Memory 512kB. Interfaces: Ethernet, 2x RS232/485, FBP.
Display (PM573-ETH)
Long Description:
                               1 / 5
PM573-ETH: AC500 Processor module. Memory 512kB. Interfaces: Ethernet, 2x
RS232/485, FBP. Display.
Function:
Memory 512kB. Interfaces: Ethernet, 2x RS232/485, FBP. Display
Display Type:
LCD
Communication Interface:
Serial/FBP/Ethernet
Number of Hardware Interfaces:
Industrial Ethernet 1
Other 2
Parallel 0
RS-232 0
RS-422 0
                               2 / 5
RS-485 0
Serial TTY 0
USB 0
Wireless 0
Memory Size:
1024 kB
Memory Size User Data:
512 kB
Memory Size User Program:
512 kB
Memory Type User Data:
RAM
Controller Processing Time:
                               3 / 5
0.00006 ms
Number of Digital Configurable I/Os:
0
Degree of Protection:
IP20
Rated Voltage (Ur):
24 V DC
Supply Voltage:
20.4 … 28.8 V DC
Ambient Air Temperature:
Operation 0 ... +60 °C
Storage -40 ... +70 °C
                               4 / 5
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               5 / 5